Name

S ol Sy
9 e
Slins sl
Srixz Loy

‘5.45..4.7“ od.:.xm
Ol s

PRE-TOEFL LISTENING AND SPEAKING

LISTENING

2/30

19/30
Absent
Absent
Absent

17/30
15/30
18/30

Absent
17/30

13/30
25/30
25/30
19/30

SPEAKING

10/30

30/30
Absent
Absent
Absent

20/30
30/30
25/30

Absent
25/30

20/30
30/30
17/30
25/30

Teacher: Mr. Abarghooee

CLASS
ACTIVITY

30/40

40/40
10/40

40/40

40/40
40/40
40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

TOTAL

42

89
Absent
Absent
Absent

77
85
83

Absent
82

73
95
87
84

PASS/FAIL

Fail

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
pass

Pass






