## PRE-TOEFL LISTENING AND SPEAKING

Teacher: Mr. Abarghooee

Name	LISTENING	SPEAKING	CLASS ACTIVITY	TOTAL	PASS/FAIL
بهرنگ اصغری	2/30	10/30	30/40	42	Fail
شيرواني					
نيلوفر دهقاني	19/30	30/30	40/40	89	Pass
بردیا جعفری	Absent	Absent	10/40	Absent	
سعيده مخصوصي	Absent	Absent		Absent	
مهدی سعیدیان	Absent	Absent	40/40	Absent	
ياسمن حسين زاده	تغيير ساعت				
ثمین علایی	17/30	20/30	40/40	77	Pass
مريم ابراهيمي	15/30	30/30	40/40	85	Pass
احسان یوسفی آذری	18/30	25/30	40/40	83	Pass
زبیر ابراهیمی	Absent	Absent	40/40	Absent	
سعید رضائیان	17/30	25/30	40/40	82	Pass
حسین نیک سرش <i>ت</i>	تغيير ساعت				
فرزاد عظیمی	13/30	20/30	40/40	73	Pass
مسعود رضایی	25/30	30/30	40/40	95	Pass
مارال رسولی	25/30	17/30	امتحان	87	pass
حافظ جعفرى	19/30	25/30	40/40	84	Pass